Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012

Kogel 1kg Ben Meisjes
1 974 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03
2 274 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA 03
3 2052 HENNEAU SARAH 03
4 2222 HENNO LISA 03
5 376 LOENDERS MY-LIEN 03
6 1259 NEIRYNCK JUDIT 03
7 2051 QUINAUX GENNA 03
8 2048 KEMPENER SHANIA 04
9 379 SEGHERS EVY 03
10 1019 DAEMS KATINKA 03
11 716 SAUTIER NORIANE 03
12 371 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA 03
13 64 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04
14 385 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03
15 373 DE VITS BRITT 03
16 9868 LAMMENS DAGMAR 03
17 1142 BOONEN CATO 03
18 1009 REWEGHS STEFKA 03
19 1368 PEYTCHEV HELENA 03
20 689 SICCAMA NELE 04
21 1978 M KADEM MAHERA 04
22 1020 GODEAU ORPHEE 03
23 989 VAN DAELE MAITE 03
24 1183 RAEYMAEKERS NOEMI 04
25 975 MALFLIET LINE 03
26 2074 LAHAISE SOLENE 04
27 599 D'HAEYERE KATO 04
28 600 POPPE LORE 04
29 248 DE CLERCQ JULIE 05
30 384 VANDER BEKEN AMBER 03
31 375 LOENDERS LA-MY 05
32 1007 WECKHUYSEN SOFIE 04
33 1409 ROBBERECHTS BABETTE 04
34 820 WALLAERT SITA 04
35 380 SEGHERS LOTTE 05
36 821 VANDIERENDONCK MALIN 04
37 4 MILLOEN SARIE 05
38 1164 BOEL AMELIE 05
39 1379 DESSEIN NOA 05
40 1380 TRAP SARAH 04
41 378 SEGHERS ELLEN 05
42 990 VAN DAELE MORGANE 05
43 1173 HEYNDRICX BO 04
44 197 CLAEYS EVY 04
45 1143 BOONEN LOUISE 05
46 1557 SPRANGERS MUKA 05

1586 BUSSOLOTTO CARLA 04

Verspringen Min Meis‘jes
1 6590 PAUWELS CELIEN 99
2 6365 LACROIX CHARLOTTE 99
3 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES 99
4 6492 CERPENTIER FEMKE 00
5 7396 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA 00
6 6364 STAELENS EMMA 99
7 5802 ROELANDT FEBE 99
8 6772 KEPPENS MAURIE 99
9 6414 DAMMAN AXELLE 00
10 6354 VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE 99
11 6436 PAUWELS MATTI 99
12 6056 TORBEYNS JENNE 99
13 6711 VERSYCK LEONTINE 00
14 7377 DE BLED KASSANDRA 00
15 5955 AMEYS FEBE 00
16 6398 DE WINTER FREYA 00
16 6491 VALENTYN BRITT 00
18 6591 DEROOST FREA 99
19 6498 CANT FIEN 99
20 6333 DAWYNDT AMBER 99
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

21 6416 VERNIEST SAAR 00 HAC 3.58
22 6449 VANHAUTTE JOCELINE 99 AZW 3.57
23 7494 VAN EECKHOUT DELPHINE 99 RIWA 3.54
24 6174 DE HASELEER DORA 00 OEH 3.53
25 5874 LAMBRECHTS ILKE 99 VS 3.51
26 6490 DE TROYER MAURA 99 DAC 3.46
27 6863 WITTERS ANOUK 00 GENK 3.44
28 6856 DEWOLF VALERIE 99 DAC 3.41
29 6539 VERSTRAETEN LUCIE 00 DAC 3.38
30 6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00 KAAG 3.37
31 5795 BUYSSE RIETE 00 VS 3.29
32 7385 DEFFENSE ALINE 00 RIWA 3.28
33 6050 DE MEESTER LAURA 00 VS 3.26
34 5814 DE BEULE JUDITH 00 KAAG 3.24
35 6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00 KAAG 3.22
36 6541 STANSON LORE 00 DAC 3.20
37 6293 BALATOVA ESLI 00 AZW 3.20
38 6529 WECKHUYSEN ELINE 00 DAC 3.19
39 6496 DE PAUW GISKE 99 VOLH 3.19
40 5732 HEMELSOET SYLKE 99 KAAG 3.18
41 5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00 KAAG 3.18
42 7493 ROBLES VIOLETTE 99 RIWA 3.15
43 5807 VANDENBORNE TINE 00 VS 3.14
44 6706 JACOBS MARGOT 00 DAC 3.13
45 5856 CROES ELINE 99 DUFF 3.08
46 7805 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON 00 ATH 3.08
47 5884 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 3.03
48 6367 DRIES ANKE 00 GENK 3.03
49 6667 MATHUIS HELENE 00 DAC 2.99
50 6536 DEMESMAEKER FEBE 00 DAC 2.99
51 5953 DE STAERCKE CELINE 00 OEH 2.97
52 6053 BEELAERT ANNELIEN 00 VS 2.93
53 6616 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE 99 VOLH 2.90
54 7703 BOCQUET CHLOE 00 USTA 2.90
55 6606 JANSSENS KYRA 00 DAC 2.89
56 6489 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT 00 VS 2.87
57 5757 VAN DER HAEGHEN EMMA 00 ZA 2.83
58 7284 ROCH MELANIE 00 RIWA 2.82
59 5697 D'HOEDT LAURIEN 99 ACME 2.80
60 6597 TRIOEN LAURA 00 DAC 2.80
61 5954 SEGHERS LISE 00 OEH 2.68
62 6666 RAEYMAEKERS YALENA 00 DAC 2.68
63 7491 PUYGRENIER EMMA 00 RIWA 2.62
64 6707 WATERKEYN AMANDINE 00 DAC 2.54
65 7704 BOCQUET ESTELLE 00 USTA 2.51
66 6497 BEELEN TINE 00 VOLH 2.50
67 6786 THOEN MAYA 00 DAC 2.06
6368 BENARBIA AMINA 00 GENK NM
Polsstok Cad Meisjes
1 884 VAN LOO NETTE 97 AVLO 3.20
2 628 CHAQOUI NORA 97 LYRA 2.50
3 20 PAUWELYN HANNE 98 FLAC 2.10
1319 MONTILLA MORGANE 98 RESC NM
Polsstok Schol Meisjes
1 2985 QUIRIN MARGAUX 95 ACO 3.70
2 2284 LAVAERT SIGRID 95 AZW 3.20
3 2415 MICHIELS HEGE 96 MACW 2.50
Verspringen Min Jongens
1 7102 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99 LYRA 4.98
2 7038 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 4.63
3 6830 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME 00 OEH 4.54
4 6584 CHERLET WOUT 99 RCG 4.43
5 6628 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00 ACME 4.36
6 6609 VAN POUCKE DANTE 00 RCG 4.35
7 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 4.21
8 7453 DEKOCKER SAM 99 AZW 4.21
9 6608 VAN LIERDE WANNES 00 RCG 4.15
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

6920
7898
6539
6951
7276
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7211
8651
7231
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6524
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7580
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7654
6831
6620
7494
7668
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7713
7655
7916
8703

VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN
LAVERGE JEROM
WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE
DE SUTTER BRENTON
DE WILDE SAM
CALLEWAERT SIMEN
JACOBS JOLAN

D OLIVEIRA HUGO
WALGRAEVE KOBE
GODEAU YANNICK
PAUWELYN NILS
GOETEYN JENTEN
VERHOFSTADT SIMON
DEFOSSE ARNO
ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
VAN HECKE STEF

VAN DAMME ROBIN
DEVEUGELE ARNE
THOMAS CEDRIC

HENS KOBE
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
TRUIJEN FERRE
VLAMYNCK SIMON
BUSSCHAERT BARTEL
MAES CHARLES
MESSTIAEN TIJS
DOUTRELIGNE SIMON
DE ROOVER GUILLAUME
INSLEGERS LARS
HERMANS KYLIAN
PAUWELS THOMAS

DE WIN ALEXANDER
VAN OOST BRENT
MARTENS KASPER
VANDENBORNE PIETER
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
VERHOFSTADT LOUIS
VAN HECKE LARS

DE RAEDT ROBBE
CARTON ARNO

VAN BRUSSEL BODHI
VANDEKERCKHOVE XANDER
DECOCK JEFF

VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
GOEMINNE RUBEN
DOOMS JORBEN
GRUGEON LEO
WILMOTS ROBBE
WAUTERS BRYAN
DEVOS THOMAS
BILLIET MAXIME
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
WARMOES RUBEN
SILLEN LIAM

ROBAYS EDZER
COBBAERT BRYAN
SORGELOOS MIKEY
MAES HENRY

JOBLIN COLIN

Polsstok Cad Jongens

1
2
3
4

500
1214
5
1207

CHRISTIAENS PIETER
MONTILLA DIMITRI
VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS
KUCKART ERIC

Polsstok Schol Jongens

1

3074

MEERSCHAUT ALEXANDRE

2 2134 VERBRAEKEL NIELS
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

3 1970 BIENENS MICHIEL 96 ACHL 3.35
Verspringen Pup Meisjes
1 3342 BECK LYNN 01 ACHL 4.11
2 3442 BEERNAERT MAITE 01 HAC 3.98
3 3834 GERMAUX LENNE 02 GENK 3.93
4 3362 LAGAST ESTER 02 KAAG 3.85
5 3774 VERLINDEN MITU 02 GENK 3.77
6 4898 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 3.75
7 3615 MASSIGNANI BEAU 01 GENK 3.62
8 3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 HAMM 3.61
9 3191 VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA 01 ASVO 3.51
10 3088 GEERTS SIEN 01 DUFF 3.39
11 2838 AGWAZIE ANGEL 01 ACME 3.37
12 3095 PEETERS MARLIES 02 DUFF 3.37
13 3635 COLPAERT JANA 01 AVLO 3.26
14 3803 LONCOL MARIE 01 DAC 3.21
15 3513 TUYTSCHAEVER LINDE 01 OEH 3.19
16 5045 FRANC WENDY 01 USTA 3.19
17 5226 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA 3.18
18 4165 BAERTSOEN LIEZE 02 AZW 3.18
19 3780 SELIS ASIA 01 GENK 3.17
20 3775 PIERI AXELLE 01 GENK 3.15
21 2843 VAN HOOREWEDER FEBE 01 ACME 3.14
22 5355 VANDEZANDE CLEMENCE 01 RIWA 3.14
23 5323 LABIE ALIZEE 01 OSGA 3.13
24 3250 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE 01 VITA 3.13
25 3647 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO 3.12
26 2958 VAN HEUGTEN LOT 01 KAAG 3.10
27 5095 COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA 3.07
28 3137 SEGERS MARIE 01 DEIN 3.02
29 4883 HADDOUCHE SARAH 02 USTA 3.00
30 3624 COQUYT MAXENCE 02 RCG 2.90
31 3522 VAN PETEGEM RANIA 02 ACME 2.90
32 2973 VANHALST SARA 01 DEIN 2.90
33 3793 VERMEIRE MARTHE 01 DAC 2.87
34 3887 DIERICKX LAURA 01 DAC 2.86
35 5037 PUYGRENIER PAULINE 02 RIWA 2.86
36 3789 DE TROYER LUNA 02 DAC 2.84
37 3283 DE MEESTER JANA 01 VS 2.83
38 5337 BOUHAJRA IBTISSEM 01 OSGA 2.83
39 5145 JOBLIN MARINE 02 RIWA 2.80
40 3964 VERDEYE MAYA 02 DAC 2.80
41 3093 FONTYN LISA 02 DUFF 2.78
42 2841 ROELS FEBE 02 ACME 2.77
43 4016 VANDEWAL KATHO 01 DAC 2.77
44 3790 DE SCHRIJVER LYNN 01 DAC 2.72
45 4200 DEWAELE MAXINE 01 HAC 2.70
46 3094 PEETERS JETSE 02 DUFF 2.69
47 3215 VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA 02 AVLO 2.69
48 2995 DE WINTER KATRIJN 01 DEIN 2.65
49 2849 DE MOOR HELENA 02 KAAG 2.65
50 3965 VAN DORSSELAER INES 02 DAC 2.64
51 3856 BEYENS FEMKE 02 MACW 2.62
52 3767 HEYNDRICKX LAURE 02 KAAG 2.62
53 3792 DE BOT INE 01 DAC 2.60
54 3190 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 2.60
55 3326 VAN ASSCHE MARIE 01 AVLO 2.59
56 3049 DE RUYTER JANA 02 KAAG 2.57
57 3413 GHYSELINCK AXANA 02 VS 2.56
58 9881 DE CLERCQ KATRIJN 02 NA 2.54
59 3411 POPPE ELLEN 01 HAMM 2.52
60 2842 VAN CAMPE LIESBETH 02 ACME 2.51
61 4044 DEVOS JULIE 02 DAC 2.46
62 4199 DESMET ANN-SOPHIE 01 HAC 2.44
63 4474 BEUKELAERS SILKE 02 DUFF 2.42
64 3546 DADAYEVA STEFANIE 01 AZW 2.41
65 2996 KINT IMKE 01 DEIN 2.40
66 9880 TIEROLF SOPHIE 02 NA 2.36
67 4268 BUSSOLOTTO LAETITIA 01 DAC 2.29



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012
68 4463 TIETER ELLIS 02
69 2846 VANPETEGHEM LOBKE 02
70 4803 DE ROOVER LAURE ANNE 02
71 4187 CEUPPENS KEANA 02
72 9869 VAN HECKE EMMA 01
73 4112 COBBAERT AMBER 02
74 3014 CLAEYS JOLIEN 02

Kogel 1lkg Ben Jongens
1 1719 BLOMMAERT SANDER 03
2 47 VAN CAMPE JAN 03
3 112 CHERLET ROBBE 03
4 9867 LAMMENS TRISTAN 04
5 1174 NOPPE WOUT 03
6 426 COOPMAN GERALD 03
7 1681 VAN TICHELEN MAURO 03
8 454 ZOETE JITSE 03
9 1477 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER 04
10 237 DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN 03
11 9866 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04
12 1777 RONDONCK LOICK 03
13 1283 DEROO LUKAS 03
14 643 DIELEMAN NOA 03
15 809 VAN CLEEMPUT STIJN 03
16 1351 COPPENS YORBEN 04
17 1881 NIJS NATHAN 04
18 940 UYTTENHOVE LANDER 04
19 1272 DE VRIESE JOLAN 04
20 570 WEYN EMIEL 03
21 898 ALLEMEESCH JOEY 03
22 1516 DE JONGE TIJS 04
23 1729 OMBLETS RUBEN 04
24 856 AGTEN ARNE 04
25 289 RAPOL FERRE 04
26 526 HAMERYCK SENNE 03
27 370 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04
28 101 STEVENS TOBIAS 04
29 463 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04
30 456 MARTENS ROBBE 04
31 1571 DE JONGE THOR 04
32 1690 MARY ZANDER 04
33 586 VAN LAECKE LUCAS 03
34 9882 FERRI MASSIMO 05
35 2094 POTVLIEGE YENTL 05
36 1692 ROUSSEAU LUCA 04
37 893 CARLTER STIAN 04
38 1601 MEERT MATS 04
39 1040 DELANGHE JASPER 04
40 1088 COLMAN ANDERT 03
41 1185 STUYVEN PIETER 04
42 1176 DE VOS OLIVIER 03
43 1989 DE VRIESE SAMBER 05

1666 WAUTERS CASPER 03

Kogel 2kg Pup Jongens
1 3953 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02
2 6079 FERRI GIOVANNI 01
3 5477 MONTILLA ALEXIS 02
4 4287 JACOBS JARI 01
5 3658 SPRANGERS LIAM 01
6 4493 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02
7 3406 MILLOEN SANDER 02
8 4683 BORRI BENJAMIN 01
9 4424 DEBLIECK JODOCUS 01
10 5202 VANDEVOORDE WARRE 02
11 4595 MORTELE TIBO 02
12 3841 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES 01
13 4411 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL 01
14 4982 DE MERLIER RAF 01
15 3806 COOPMAN ARTHUR 01

VS
ACME
RIWA
OEH
HAMM
DAC
RCG

VOLH
ACME
RCG
KAAG
VOLH
ACME
DAC
OEH
KAAG
DEIN
NA
DAC
HAC
AVLO
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
DAC
AVLO
AVLO
AVR
DAC
HAMM
OEH
KAAG
AVLO
HAMM
AVR
ASVO
ASVO
DAC
DAC
KAAG
OSGA
ACME
DAC
AZW
DAC
ASVO
HAMM
HAMM
VOLH
AVLO
OEH

KAAG
OSGA
RESC
LYRA
KAAG
VOLH
AVZK
OEH

KAAG
AVR

HAC

ASVO
AVLO
ASVO
ACME

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

16 4242
17 3694
18 4983
19 3794
20 4224
21 3796
22 3700
23 3837
24 5858
25 4082
26 4006
27 4960
28 3611
29 4243
30 6161
31 3477
32 3742
33 3902
34 5787
35 3440
36 3832
37 4436
38 4084
39 4360
40 4007
41 4558
42 4542
43 5109
44 3904
45 3831
46 4759
47 4511
48 4584
49 4116
50 4509
51 3946
52 3973
53 4557
54 6078
55 4699
56 4917
57 3839
58 3901
59 4544
60 4256
61 3446
62 4004
63 4541
64 3579
65 4538
66 9879

VANDENBROUCKE HENRI
RAEYMAEKERS JELLE
DE MERLIER JEF

DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN
SICCAMA BRENT

DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS
PEETERS LODE
MERTENS KENNY
MARISCAL ROMAIN
STIENEN EVERT

VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN
SERRE RUBEN

AMEYS SIMON

PEETERS RENS

LEROY HADRIEN¥*
BILLIET JEROME
ROBBERECHT STAN
SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT

25 feb 2012

D OLIVEIRA CARDO AUGUSTIN 01

BRUGGEMAN TIM
DERLYN MICHIEL
BOGAERTS SENNE
VAN DAMME SAMY
DE WILDE WARRE
SEGHERS JONAS
DAEMS BENJAMIN
VANBECELAERE CAS
VAN HOEGAERDEN
VAN WALLE JASPER
DE VISSCHER WOUTER
VERSYCK ANDRIES

NOPPE ARNE
VANDEKERCKHOVE KJELL
VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
DE VOS FREDERIC
MATTHYS BRENT

CNEUT MICHIEL

VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE
BOUHAJRA YANIS

FABRI LUKAS

DE LANGHE THOMAS
ROELS LODE

DE WIN ARNO
WECKHUYSEN JONAS
MOEYAERT ANDRES
POTVLIEGE GLENN

DE CLERCQ MATIS
STASSYNS ELIOT

HENS BEREND

GEERTS BRENT

TIEROLEF PIM

THOMAS

60 m Cad Meisjes

Reeks:1

665
1568
-
1368
28
287
1402

o
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576
772
141
734
1369
142
21

o
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«

LONCOL ELISE
DELCOURT MELANIE
DAEMS OLIVIA
VANHERPE OPHELIE
DE ROOVER JUSTINE
HOFMAN CELINE
SCOHIEZ MELANIE

DEVOS EMMA

MATHUIS HANNA

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE FIEN
VANDERFAEILLIE RUTH
TAVERNIER EVA

VAN DEN DRIESSCHE NELE
VAN STEENBERGE LAURA

AZW
DUFF
ASVO
OEH
OEH
OEH
DUFF
ASVO
OSGA
ABES
AVLO
DAC
ZA
AZW
USTA
KAAG
HAMM
VITA
USTA
ACME
ASVO
ACME
ABES
DAC
AVLO
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVLO
ASVO
HAC
VOLH
DAC
RIEM
VOLH
KAAG
AVR
DAC
OSGA
DAC
DAC
ASVO
VITA
DAC
HAC
ACME
KAAG
DAC
KAAG
DAC
NA

DAC

USTA
AVZK
USTA
ZELE
ASVO
USTA

ASVO
DAC

DEIN
DAC

USTA
DEIN
STAX

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

Reeks:3
1 538 MATHIEU CHARLOTTE 98 DAC 8.76
2 187 FASSEUR LIEN 97 KAAG 9.03
3 1470 DUBRULLE CELIA 98 USTA 9.05
4 1743 LECUTIER LOLA 98 USTA 9.22
5 1451 DECOTTIGNIES LISE 98 USTA 9.23
Reeks:4
1403 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE 97 USTA 9.12
2 180 VAN HAELTER HANNE 97 KAAG 9.18
3 950 VAN ACKER ALLIEN 97 KAAG 9.21
4 740 VAN BUGGENHOUT AMY 98 VITA 9.40
5 863 KEPPENS DEYNA 97 HAMM 9.54
6 1393 BADTS CLARA 98 USTA 10.28
Reeks:5
929 DEWOLF LAURENCE 97 DAC 9.48
2 170 DE VIJLDER HANNELORE 98 KAAG 9.55
3 1041 KATUREBE YRES 98 DAC 9.62
4 285 GHEEROLFS ELINE 97 ASVO 9.62
5 6067 VALENTYN ELINE 97 DAC 9.87
6 1037 DE WOLF LISA 98 DAC 10.42
60 m Cad Jongens
Reeks:1
1 1207 KUCKART ERIC 97 UAC 7.63
2 1274 HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN 97 USTA 7.81
3 403 RAHOENS CREO 98 RCG 7.95
4 1214 MONTILLA DIMITRI 98 RESC 7.97
5 628 VANCOILLIE JASPER 98 VOLH 8.02
6 o004 VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL 98 ASVO 8.22
7 88 VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD 98 RCG 8.30
8 1263 ROSSIGNOL THOMAS 98 USTA 8.35
Reeks:2
1 367 VAN ASSCHE SANDER 98 AVLO 8.17
2 382 SPINNOY LARS 97 LOND 8.27
3 160 DE RUYTER BAVO 98 KAAG 8.39
4 1264 TAVERNIER LUKA 98 USTA 8.54
5 268 DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS 97 OEH 8.59
6 923 FERREST LUCAS 97 DAC 8.60
7 1261 SACCHETTO ANTON 98 USTA 8.66
8 302 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES 98 ACW 8.83
Reeks:3
850 VANDEN DRIESSCHE ROBBE 98 DAC 8.31
2 1068 VANDENBRANDE ARTHUR 97 DAC 8.51
3 678 VERNIEST DRIES 98 HAC 8.58
4 648 STRUYS WOLF 97 DAC 8.88
5 1287 DEFFENSE MAXIME 98 RIWA 8.94
6 1350 DEDEYCKER HIPPOLYTE 98 USTA 9.02
7 589 PAUWELS ROBBE 97 HAMM 9.13
8 568 DE PAUW ROBIN 97 LOND 9.70
Reeks:4
1 851 FAUT SANDER 97 DAC 7.93
2 690 WARMOES SANDER 98 OB 8.33
3 571 DE TANT MAARTEN 98 VITA 8.65
4 863 LOOSE SIMON 98 HAC 8.68
Reeks:5
1 1568 TSHITWENU FLORIAN 97 RESC 7.65
2 847 ROBBE STIJN 97 DAC 8.95
3 408 ZOETE TIBO 98 OEH 9.20
4 487 SICCAMA DRIES 98 OEH 9.88
5 484 WAUTERS GORAN 98 OEH 10.26

60 m Sch Meisjes
Reeks:1
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

1 2913 DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE 95 USTA 8.70
3070 DETAILLE LEA 96 USTA 8.78
3 2875 LECOUVET NOEMIE 96 USTA 8.81
4 3019 VAN DAELE LAURELINE 96 USTA 9.03
5 2048 DE VISSCHER MELISSA 96 RCG 9.04
6 2353 PAUWELS ELIEN 95 HAMM 9.11
7 2130 DE STAERCKE MELISSA 95 OEH 9.12
Reeks:2
1 2907 BADTS ALICIA 96 USTA 9.14
2 2062 DESCHUYTTER CATO 96 KAAG 9.25
3 2208 BIEBUYCK MONA 96 RCG 9.27
4 3020 VAN DAELE MAITE 96 USTA 9.35
5 2109 TREUTTENS GOELE 95 OEH 9.51
6 3091 DESMONS LILY 95 USTA 9.52
Reeks:3
2690 STURM JASMIN 96 AVLO 7.99
2 2828 DEWILDE MANON 96 CABW 8.22
3 1952 DE PAUW YOIKA 95 STAX 8.26
4 2097 LAMBRECHTS JANA 95 VS 8.34
5 2876 GALLET PHILIPPINE 96 USTA 8.52
2812 CARBONNELLE PAULINE 96 USTA DIS
2132 HOFMAN JORIEN 96 ASVO DIS
Reeks:4
1 2053 MOORTGAT KATRIEN 96 VS 8.51
2 2124 BOSSCHAERT LAURE 96 ASVO 8.52
3 2415 MICHIELS HEGE 96 MACW 8.53
4 2376 DE PRYCK MARLIES 95 RCG 8.59
5 2383 CERPENTIER MIEKE 95 VOLH 8.60
6 2377 DE PRYCK ANNELIES 95 RCG 8.67
7 2167 VANDERMEULEN YELENA 96 ASVO 8.74
60 m Sch Jongens
Reeks:1
1 3035 D HONDT SASHA 96 CABW 7.37
2 2787 DENAUW ANTOINE 96 CABW 7.46
3 2391 SIMOEN JARI 95 AVLO 7.53
4 2478 TIMMERMAN BEN 95 RCG 7.62
5 2280 VAN DOORSSELAER NICK 95 VS 7.64
6 2762 DUJARDIN BENOIT 95 USTA 7.70
7 2025 VAN DORPE MIDAS 96 KAAG 7.79
Reeks:2
1 2562 THIBAU ARNO 95 AVLO 7.65
2 2456 VAN DEN ABEELE NILS 95 AVLO 7.72
3 2830 BAL NICOLAS 96 USTA 7.83
4 2023 VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS 95 VS 7.86
5 2436 WUYTS JOCHEM 96 LYRA 8.00
6 3013 HOECKMAN EROS 96 USTA 8.29
3074 MEERSCHAUT ALEXANDRE 95 RIWA DIS
Reeks:3
1 2469 VAN CAMPEN ELIAS 96 ASVO 7.89
2 2387 VAN BOVEN JORDY 95 KAPE 7.98
3 2894 DEDEYCKER HUGO 96 USTA 8.22
4 3162 PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN 96 RESC 8.23
5 3163 NIJS GASTON 96 RESC 8.38
60 m Ben Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 376 LOENDERS MY-LIEN 03 OEH 9.46
2 144 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE 03 KAAG 9.79
3 974 VAN HOYWEGHEN SARA 03 VOLH 9.84
4 1009 REWEGHS STEFKA 03 DAC 9.85
5 716 SAUTIER NORIANE 03 AZW 9.87
6 379 SEGHERS EVY 03 OEH 9.90
7 701 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA 03 DUFF 9.97
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Reeks:2
1 2222 HENNO LISA 03 OSGA 9.98
2 373 DE VITS BRITT 03 OEH 10.04
3 274 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA 03 DUFF 10.07
4 64 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04 KAAG 10.14
5 385 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03 ASVO 10.19
6 371 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA 03 ASVO 10.20
7 1020 GODEAU ORPHEE 03 DAC 10.47
Reeks:3
1 1259 NEIRYNCK JUDIT 03 HAC 10.22
2 84 VANHECKE MIEN 03 AVR 10.31
3 384 VANDER BEKEN AMBER 03 ASVO 10.51
4 1978 M KADEM MAHERA 04 OSGA 10.65
5 143 HENS SOETKIN 03 KAAG 10.72
6 768 JACOBS MARA 04 LYRA 10.88
7 975 MALFLIET LINE 03 VOLH 10.906
Reeks:4
1 471 DE CLERCQ ELISE 03 VS 10.01
2 1019 DAEMS KATINKA 03 DAC 10.73
3 9868 LAMMENS DAGMAR 03 KAAG 10.80
4 2052 HENNEAU SARAH 03 OSGA 11.07
5 216 VANDENBORNE LIEN 03 VS 11.22
6 375 LOENDERS LA-MY 05 OEH 11.92
Reeks:5
434 VAN DEN BOSSCHE MIRTHE 04 AVLO 11.05
2 820 WALLAERT SITA 04 HAC 11.29
3 689 SICCAMA NELE 04 OEH 11.44
4 4 MILLOEN SARIE 05 AVZK 11.52
5 821 VANDIERENDONCK MALIN 04 HAC 11.54
6 1034 HUYGH TINE 03 OEH 11.06
7 378 SEGHERS ELLEN 05 OEH 12.65
Reeks: 6
1 1192 CORNELIS ALICIA 03 OEH 10.34
2 1142 BOONEN CATO 03 DUFF 10.35
3 1368 PEYTCHEV HELENA 03 DAC 10.50
4 1431 DEGRYSE SARAH 03 AVR 10.58
5 989 VAN DAELE MAITE 03 ACME 12.22
6 380 SEGHERS LOTTE 05 OEH 13.41
7 1557 SPRANGERS MUKA 05 KAAG 14.66
Reeks:7
1 2048 KEMPENER SHANIA 04 RIWA 10.70
2 724 BUSSCHAERT BERIT 04 AZW 10.85
3 195 CAILLY LISA 04 RCG 10.86
4 1007 WECKHUYSEN SOFIE 04 DAC 11.00
5 2074 LAHAISE SOLENE 04 USTA 11.50
6 910 DE LANGE BENTE 04 AVLO 11.061
7 1044 PLATTEEUW ISAURA 03 ZA 11.87
8 1173 HEYNDRICX BO 04 DAC 12.96
Reeks:8
1 149 CHAM GAELLE 05 AVR 10.76
2 248 DE CLERCQ JULIE 05 KAAG 11.51
3 1164 BOEL AMELIE 05 HAMM 11.81
4 1143 BOONEN LOUISE 05 DUFF 11.93
5 1789 BAEKE LINA 05 ACME 12.24
6 1379 DESSEIN NOA 05 DAC 12.34
7 990 VAN DAELE MORGANE 05 ACME 12.39
201 DE VISSCHER KYANA 05 RCG DNS
Reeks: 9
1 66 DE MEYER INNE 04 KAAG 10.59
2 9871 SONNEVILLE AMELIE 04 KAAG 10.88
3 599 D'HAEYERE KATO 04 ACME 11.26
4 1409 ROBBERECHTS BABETTE 04 OEH 11.58
5 1586 BUSSOLOTTO CARLA 04 DAC 11.79
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6 600 POPPE LORE 04 HAMM 12.11
7 1380 TRAP SARAH 04 DAC 12.17
8 197 CLAEYS EVY 04 RCG 12.66
Reeks:10
1 908 VAN BRITSOM MARE 03 AVLO 10.061
2 2051 QUINAUX GENNA 03 OSGA 10.72
60 m Ben Jongens
Reeks:1
1 237 DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN 03 DEIN 9.78
2 643 DIELEMAN NOA 03 AVLO 9.84
3 9867 LAMMENS TRISTAN 04 KAAG 9.96
4 526 HAMERYCK SENNE 03 AVLO 10.02
5 47 VAN CAMPE JAN 03 ACME 10.11
6 3341 BUYSSE WARRE 03 VS 10.17
7 588 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE 04 KAAG 10.37
Reeks:2
1 898 ALLEMEESCH JOEY 03 AVR 10.05
2 1174 NOPPE WOUT 03 VOLH 10.57
3 101 STEVENS TOBIAS 04 AVR 10.67
4 463 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE 04 ASVO 11.02
5 112 CHERLET ROBBE 03 RCG 11.31
6 1283 DEROO LUKAS 03 HAC 11.39
7 586 VAN LAECKE LUCAS 03 KAAG 11.73
Reeks:3
1 9866 VANHOUCKE RUNE 04 NA 10.62
2 1601 MEERT MATS 04 DAC 10.90
3 9876 DE WILDE JORRE 03 KAAG 10.95
4 570 WEYN EMIEL 03 AVLO 11.59
5 729 OMBLETS RUBEN 04 HAMM 11.95
6 1242 HUYGH MAURO 05 OEH 12.28
7 2094 POTVLIEGE YENTL 05 ACME 12.52
Reeks:4
1 426 COOPMAN GERALD 03 ACME 9.88
2 1570 BODSON TOON 03 DAC 10.26
3 2300 MALVAUX HUGO 03 USTA 10.74
4 809 VAN CLEEMPUT STIJN 03 AVLO 11.06
5 2444 SIROP LUCA EMILSON 03 USTA 11.88
6 9872 VELTER NIELS 03 KAAG 11.98
7 9873 VELTER MARTIJN 05 KAAG 12.54
Reeks:5
1 370 ROBBERECHT WOUT 04 HAMM 10.80
2 1881 NIJS NATHAN 04 AVLO 10.89
3 45606 MARTENS ROBBE 04 ASVO 11.02
4 1185 STUYVEN PIETER 04 HAMM 11.44
5 1690 MARY ZANDER 04 DAC 11.72
6 893 CARLIER STIAN 04 AZW 11.78
7 1176 DE VOS OLIVIER 03 VOLH 12.45
Reeks: 6
1 2301 MOREAU JUSTIN 04 USTA 10.52
2 940 UYTTENHOVE LANDER 04 DAC 10.93
3 856 AGTEN ARNE 04 OEH 10.94
4 9875 DE VOS ROBIN 04 KAAG 10.98
5 3033 PICAVET MATHIS 04 USTA 11.12
6 2982 VAN DURMEN JULIEN 04 USTA 11.49
7 1692 ROUSSEAU LUCA 04 DAC 11.53
Reeks:7
1 454 ZOETE JITSE 03 OEH 10.05
2 1719 BLOMMAERT SANDER 03 VOLH 10.72
3 1777 RONDONCK LOICK 03 DAC 10.87
4 1088 COLMAN ANDERT 03 HAMM 11.83
5 1351 COPPENS YORBEN 04 DAC 12.18
6 1040 DELANGHE JASPER 04 ASVO 12.45
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7 1666 WAUTERS CASPER 03 OEH 12.55
Reeks:8
1 1477 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER 04 KAAG 10.33
2 1681 VAN TICHELEN MAURO 03 DAC 10.36
3 1584 BAERT PEPIJN 04 ASVO 11.23
4 1516 DE JONGE TIJS 04 DAC 11.44
5 115 COENE THOR 04 RCG 11.58
6 9882 FERRI MASSIMO 05 OSGA 12.13
7 1571 DE JONGE THOR 04 DAC 12.59
60 m Pup Meisjes
Reeks:1
1 3342 BECK LYNN 01 ACHL 8.82
2 3015 MASSIGNANI BEAU 01 GENK 8.92
3 3608 INGELS MARTHE 01 RCG 9.03
4 2838 AGWAZIE ANGEL 01 ACME 9.18
5 3442 BEERNAERT MAITE 01 HAC 9.21
6 4898 BRUNO FIONA 01 OSGA 9.34
7 3635 COLPAERT JANA 01 AVLO 9.37
8 3191 VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA 01 ASVO 9.45
Reeks:2
1 3606 BRACKE JILL 01 RCG 9.23
2 3834 GERMAUX LENNE 02 GENK 9.37
3 5337 BOUHAJRA IBTISSEM 01 OSGA 9.50
4 3780 SELIS ASIA 01 GENK 9.53
5 5095 COSSEZ PERRINE 02 OSGA 9.54
6 4165 BAERTSOEN LIEZE 02 AZW 9.59
7 3775 PIERI AXELLE 01 GENK 9.67
8 30647 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO 9.68
Reeks:3
1 3803 LONCOL MARIE 01 DAC 9.42
2 5226 BARHAM SALMA 02 OSGA 9.56
3 3774 VERLINDEN MITU 02 GENK 9.65
4 9877 DENOLF NINA 02 NA 9.68
5 3965 VAN DORSSELAER INES 02 DAC 9.74
6 3137 SEGERS MARIE 01 DEIN 9.86
7 4016 VANDEWAL KATHO 01 DAC 9.98
8 4200 DEWAELE MAXINE 01 HAC 10.73
Reeks:4
1 2966 CHAM CAMILLE 01 AVR 9.58
2 3095 PEETERS MARLIES 02 DUFF 9.62
3 3144 ROGIERS AMBER 01 AVLO 9.66
4 3250 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE 01 VITA 9.80
5 3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01 HAMM 9.83
6 3097 ROGGEMANS LAURA 01 DUFF 9.86
7 2973 VANHALST SARA 01 DEIN 9.99
8 5355 VANDEZANDE CLEMENCE 01 RIWA 10.34
Reeks:5
1 2891 GOOSSENS LORE 01 AVR 9.57
2 3094 PEETERS JETSE 02 DUFF 9.82
3 2841 ROELS FEBE 02 ACME 9.90
4 2895 STEVENS SARA 02 AVR 10.02
5 5045 FRANC WENDY 01 USTA 10.12
6 3326 VAN ASSCHE MARIE 01 AVLO 10.12
7 5323 LABIE ALIZEE 01 OSGA 10.44
8 9881 DE CLERCQ KATRIJN 02 NA 10.63
Reeks: 6
1 3624 COQUYT MAXENCE 02 RCG 9.91
2 2849 DE MOOR HELENA 02 KAAG 10.01
3 3792 DE BOT INE 01 DAC 10.15
4 3080 VAN DEN BOSSCHE LUNA 02 VS 10.25
5 3413 GHYSELINCK AXANA 02 VS 10.33
6 3190 VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN 01 ASVO 10.35
7 3533 VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY 02 AZW 10.47
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8 3396

Reeks:7

3789
3311
3964
4883
2843
3546
2846
3283

O~Joyurdbd whN

2958
2 2886
3 2842
4 3767
5 3522
6 2995
7 3856
908

4129
4336
4044
3015
4869
3706
3571
3025

O~JouldbdwN

:10
5037
5145
4112
4474
3049
9880
4187
4803

Y
()
()
Pt
]

O~Joyurdbd whN

111
3385
3411
3215
3513
3514
9869
3014
3818

)
()
()
pay
]

OJourdbdwdN

Reeks:12
1 2996
2 4268
3 4199
4 4437

Reeks:13
1 3793
2 3013
3 3887
4 4739
5 3219

PHILTIPPRON SHANNON

DE TROYER LUNA
DESMEDT DELPHINE
VERDEYE MAYA
HADDOUCHE SARAH
VAN HOOREWEDER FEBE
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
VANPETEGHEM LOBKE
DE MEESTER JANA

VAN HEUGTEN LOT
BETIRENS FRAN

VAN CAMPE LIESBETH
HEYNDRICKX LAURE
VAN PETEGEM RANIA
DE WINTER KATRIJN
BEYENS FEMKE

VAN BRITSOM MARE

BOONE LUCA BELLA
BAFORT HELENA

DEVOS JULIE

CNUDDE KYANA

FICHERE MAUD
GOEMINNE SIEN
VERHERSTRAETEN NOEMI
BODY ROOS

PUYGRENIER PAULINE
JOBLIN MARINE
COBBAERT AMBER
BEUKELAERS SILKE

DE RUYTER JANA
TIEROLEF SOPHIE
CEUPPENS KEANA

DE ROOVER LAURE ANNE

AZOU FEBE

POPPE ELLEN

VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA
TUYTSCHAEVER LINDE
DEHOLLOGNE BO

VAN HECKE EMMA
CLAEYS JOLIEN

VAN DER SYPT YANICA

KINT IMKE
BUSSOLOTTO LAETITIA
DESMET ANN-SOPHIE
BALLEKENS AISCHA

VERMETIRE MARTHE
CATLLY MEREL
DIERICKX LAURA
LAHATSE MAZARINE
DE TANT MARGOT

60 m Pup Jongens

Reeks:1
1 4435
2 4421
3 3953
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BAELE JENS
ELENGESA CRAIG
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
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02

OEH

DAC
AVR
DAC
USTA
ACME
AZW
ACME
VS

KAAG
AVR

ACME
KAAG
ACME
DEIN
MACW
AVLO

ACME
ACME
DAC
RCG
USTA
AZW
LYRA
KAAG

RIWA
RIWA
DAC
DUFF
KAAG
NA
OEH
RIWA

RCG
HAMM
AVLO
OEH
OEH
HAMM
RCG
AVLO

DEIN
DAC
HAC
AVR

DAC
RCG
DAC
USTA
VITA

ACME
LEBB
KAAG

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen
10.83

10.10
10.38

11.10
12.32

8.76
8.85
9.00
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4 3442 FACON ALEXANDER 02 ACME 9.006
5 4006 VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN 01 AVLO 9.12
6 3658 SPRANGERS LIAM 01 KAAG 9.21
7 3841 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES 01 ASVO 9.22
8 4116 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS 02 RIEM 9.38
Reeks:2
3509 BUFFEL SIMON 01 RCG 8.98
2 4983 DE MERLIER JEF 01 ASVO 9.19
3 3794 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN 02 OEH 9.24
4 4411 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL 01 AVLO 9.28
5 4424 DEBLIECK JODOCUS 01 KAAG 9.43
6 4287 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA 9.49
7 3406 MILLOEN SANDER 02 AVZK 9.57
Reeks:3
1 3516 DE VISSCHER LORENZO 01 RCG 9.06
2 4416 RAGOLLE NINO 01 RCG 9.27
3 5551 DERONNE FERDINAND 01 USTA 9.34
4 4436 BOGAERTS SENNE 02 ACME 9.41
5 4105 DEGREVE MILAN 02 OEH 9.44
6 4558 DAEMS BENJAMIN 01 DAC 9.54
7 3498 VANHECKE STAN 01 AVR 9.55
8 4960 SERRE RUBEN 02 DAC 9.76
Reeks:4
1 4242 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI 01 AZW 9.32
2 3915 VAN DORPE JOREN 01 ASVO 9.33
3 4126 LOEYS MATTHIAS 01 RCG 9.37
4 4982 DE MERLIER RAF 01 ASVO 9.37
5 5553 TAVERNIER ILIAS 01 USTA 9.43
6 3481 VANCOETSEM ARNE 01 KAAG 9.43
7 3477 BILLIET JEROME 01 KAAG 9.47
8 4473 MOREAU BJARNE 02 RIEM 9.51
Reeks:5
1 5174 GAYSE BRENT 02 AVR 9.12
2 5549 DEFROYENNES NOAH 02 USTA 9.44
3 3705 BRASPENNING JORIS 01 DUFF 9.406
4 3742 ROBBERECHT STAN 02 HAMM 9.69
5 6078 BOUHAJRA YANIS 02 OSGA 9.69
6 3796 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS 01 OEH 9.70
7 6079 FERRI GIOVANNI 01 OSGA 9.81
8 4511 NOPPE ARNE 01 VOLH 9.87
Reeks: 6
5202 VANDEVOORDE WARRE 02 AVR 9.31
2 3582 DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL 01 AVR 9.41
3 3832 DERLYN MICHIEL 01 ASVO 9.64
4 4007 SEGHERS JONAS 01 AVLO 9.73
5 3973 CNEUT MICHIEL 02 AVR 9.76
6 5206 BOSSCHAERT ARTHUR 02 ASVO 10.06
7 4243 PEETERS RENS 02 AZW 10.406
8 6027 BUIDIN NISOHA 02 USTA 11.08
Reeks:7
1 4509 DE VOS FREDERIC 01 VOLH 9.52
2 4579 PAUWELS MATHIAS 02 KAAG 9.79
3 4360 DE WILDE WARRE 02 DAC 9.98
4 4493 VAN HOUTS JARNE 02 VOLH 10.006
5 5477 MONTILLA ALEXIS 02 RESC 10.07
6 4082 STIENEN EVERT 02 ABES 10.11
7 3440 BRUGGEMAN TIM 01 ACME 10.306
8 9833 DEWOLF LEVI 02 NA 10.46
Reeks:8
1 5858 MARISCAL ROMAIN 02 OSGA 10.02
2 4542 VANBECELAERE CAS 02 DAC 10.07
3 4759 VERSYCK ANDRIES 01 HAC 10.20
4 5686 DEDEYCKER ARNO 01 USTA 10.20
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5 4224 SICCAMA BRENT 02 OEH 10.27
6 3902 SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT 02 VITA 10.29
7 3446 POTVLIEGE GLENN 02 ACME 10.58
4084 VAN DAMME SAMY 02 ABES DNF
Reeks:9
1 5787 D OLIVEIRA CARDO AUGUSTIN 01 USTA 9.93
2 4699 FABRI LUKAS 02 DAC 10.24
3 3567 BEKAERT BAS 02 VS 10.30
4 9884 MAHIEUX REMI 01 USTA 10.30
5 3579 HENS BEREND 02 KAAG 10.40
6 3901 DE WIN ARNO 02 VITA 10.41
7 5609 DUTRIEUX SIM 02 USTA 10.43
8 4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02 KAAG 10.44
Reeks:10
1 4683 BORRI BENJAMIN 01 OEH 9.21
2 3831 DE VISSCHER WOUTER 01 ASVO 9.57
3 4557 VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE 01 DAC 10.00
4 3904 VAN WALLE JASPER 01 AVLO 10.23
5 3837 MERTENS KENNY 01 ASVO 10.29
6 5559 SIROP LOUIS EMILLIO 02 USTA 10.68
7 3839 ROELS LODE 01 ASVO 11.34
8 4538 GEERTS BRENT 02 DAC 12.62
Reeks:11
1 4917 DE LANGHE THOMAS 02 DAC 9.59
2 4571 VAN DER SYPT GIANNI 01 AVLO 9.73
3 3806 COOPMAN ARTHUR 01 ACME 9.94
4 4954 KNOCKAERT SIMON 01 HAC 10.11
5 9874 LACHAERT MICHIEL 02 KAAG 10.47
6 5403 CARPENTIER MARTIN 01 USTA 10.65
7 3848 CORNELIS DOOR 02 HAMM 10.84
Reeks:12
1 3895 LIPPENS LODE 02 RCG 9.73
2 3946 MATTHYS BRENT 02 KAAG 9.88
3 3520 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL 02 RCG 10.20
4 4544 WECKHUYSEN JONAS 02 DAC 10.44
5 4595 MORTELE TIBO 02 HAC 10.61
6 4541 STASSYNS ELIOT 02 DAC 10.99
7 9879 TIEROLF PIM 02 NA 11.24
Reeks:13
1 3513 COENE LARS 02 RCG 9.27
2 3512 CHERLET JOOST 01 RCG 9.49
3 3611 AMEYS SIMON 02 ZA 10.12
4 5109 VAN HOEGAERDEN THOMAS 01 DAC 10.16
5 4256 MOEYAERT ANDRES 01 HAC 10.71
6 3871 TORREKENS MYLAN 02 VITA 10.80
7 4932 RAES MARTIN 02 DAC 11.19
8 9018 MESIAEN OLIVIER 00009 02 USTA 12.39
60 m Min Meisjes
Reeks:1
9885 DENAYS FLORINE 00 USTA NM
1 7227 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99 USTA 8.49
2 06365 LACROIX CHARLOTTE 99 GENK 8.59
3 6590 PAUWELS CELIEN 99 DAC 8.62
4 5959 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES 99 ASVO 8.067
5 5802 ROELANDT FEBE 99 VS 8.80
6 6591 DEROOST FREA 99 DAC 8.90
7 6398 DE WINTER FREYA 00 VITA 8.92
Reeks:2
1 6364 STAELENS EMMA 99 HAC 8.76
2 6414 DAMMAN AXELLE 00 HAC 8.86
3 5884 DE FOER LOTTE 00 ACW 8.90
4 6399 DEMETTER TINE 99 ASVO 9.02
5 7396 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS FIONA 00 MOHA 9.08
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6 7805
7 6174
8 6492

Reeks:3

6491
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6658
5955
6592
6498
6363
6449
5697
7704

6293
2 6711
3 6256
4 6274
5 5731
6 6863
77377
8 6368

6539
2 6772
3 6211
4 5954
5 7494
6 6290
7 5874
8 7493

6497
5661
6258
6232
6416
6209
5967
6367

)
)
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P
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5856
6706
6050
5814
6529
6344
5795
7120

Reeks: 9
1 06056
2 5953
3 6053
4 5807
5 6536
1

5

DELEERSNYDER ALISSON
DE HASELEER DORA
CERPENTIER FEMKE

VALENTYN BRITT

DE TROYER MAURA
COQUYT JUSTINE
GOOSSENS ZITA
VANDEKERCKHOVE SILKE
LEMAIRE MAGALI
MAREELS MARTHE
BOCQUET CHLOE

BORRI CHARLINE
AMEYS FEBE
THIEBAUT ESTHER
CANT FIEN

MORTELE VIENNA
VANHAUTTE JOCELINE
D'HOEDT LAURIEN
BOCQUET ESTELLE

BALATOVA ESLI
VERSYCK LEONTINE

DE CLERCQ ALIX

VAN PETEGEM ALANT
VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE
WITTERS ANOUK

DE BLED KASSANDRA
BENARBIA AMINA

VERSTRAETEN LUCIE
KEPPENS MAURIE
MOEYAERT ALYSSA
SEGHERS LISE

VAN EECKHOUT DELPHINE
BLONTROCK LIES
LAMBRECHTS ILKE
ROBLES VIOLETTE

BEELEN TINE

GOOSSENS LIEN
VEREECKE HANNA
STEENMANS JITSE
VERNIEST SAAR

DE CALUWE EMMELIE
VAN DER KELEN SIETSE
DRIES ANKE

CROES ELINE
JACOBS MARGOT

DE MEESTER LAURA
DE BEULE JUDITH
WECKHUYSEN ELINE
MATTHIJS ANNELIES
BUYSSE RIETE
KERKHOFS HELENA

TORBEYNS JENNE

DE STAERCKE CELINE
BEELAERT ANNELIEN
VANDENBORNE TINE
DEMESMAEKER FEBE

25 feb 2012

00
00
00

ATH
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VOLH

DAC
DAC
RCG
AVLO
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USTA
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KAAG
GENK
ATH
GENK

DAC
HAMM
HAC
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RIWA
AZW
VS
RIWA

VOLH
AVR

KAAG
LYRA
HAC

KAAG
HAMM
GENK

DUFF
DAC
VS
KAAG
DAC
VS
VS
DAC

DAC
OEH
VS
VS
DAC
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6 5630 ROELS HANNE 00 ACME 10.14
7 6489 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT 00 VS 10.18
Reeks:10
1 5799 DE CLERCQ LUTGARD 99 VS 9.76
2 5732 HEMELSOET SYLKE 99 KAAG 9.82
3 5662 LEENKNEGT CELESTINE 99 AVR 9.97
4 6188 GHYSELINCK KYARA 00 VS 9.98
5 6856 DEWOLF VALERIE 99 DAC 10.00
6 ©066l1l6c VAN KEMSEKE JODIE 99 VOLH 10.106
7 6496 DE PAUW GISKE 99 VOLH 10.37
Reeks:11
1 6925 VERBURGH NOOR 99 AVR 8.97
2 6333 DAWYNDT AMBER 99 MACW 9.07
3 6798 GOEMINNE FIEN 99 AZW 9.35
4 6797 DESCHUYMERE YARINE 99 AZW 9.60
5 6805 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE 99 AVLO 9.83
6 6283 DEQUAE SOFIE 99 AZW 10.01
7 6953 LEEMANS ELENA 99 DAC 10.20
8 9878 TIEROLF CHARLOTTE 99 NA 10.27
Reeks:12
1 6436 PAUWELS MATTI 99 HAMM 9.23
2 7385 DEFFENSE ALINE 00 RIWA 9.56
3 6667 MATHUIS HELENE 00 DAC 9.74
4 7284 ROCH MELANIE 00 RIWA 10.07
5 7491 PUYGRENIER EMMA 00 RIWA 10.21
6 6597 TRIOEN LAURA 00 DAC 10.61
7 5757 VAN DER HAEGHEN EMMA 00 ZA 10.82
8 6786 THOEN MAYA 00 DAC 11.45
Reeks:13
1 9885 DENAYS FLORINE 00 USTA 9.45
2 6541 STANSON LORE 00 DAC 9.64
3 6707 WATERKEYN AMANDINE 00 DAC 9.99
4 6543 ROTTIERS LIEN 00 KAAG 10.07
5 6606 JANSSENS KYRA 00 DAC 10.42
6 ©193 ROMBAUT INES 00 VS 10.67
60 m Min Jongens
Reeks:1
1 7102 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON 99 LYRA 8.28
2 8903 CARMINATI MATHIAS 99 OSGA 8.40
3 6628 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN 00 ACME 8.41
4 7038 BRAS TUUR 99 OEH 8.52
5 7188 VAN DE VOORDE ZACHERY 00 ACW 8.63
6 6584 CHERLET WOUT 99 RCG 8.69
7 7427 VAN DAMME ROBIN 99 KAAG 8.70
8 6830 DE BRUYCKER MAXIME 00 OEH 8.73
Reeks:2
1 7656 BODSON THIJS 99 DAC 8.77
2 8434 FICHERE HUGO 99 USTA 8.78
3 6571 VLAMYNCK SIMON 00 AVR 8.79
4 8649 SCHRAM HUGO 99 OSGA 8.83
5 7211 JACOBS JOLAN 99 LYRA 8.94
6 8783 DEFOSSE ARNO 00 OSGA 8.98
7 6608 VAN LIERDE WANNES 00 RCG 9.01
8 06920 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN 00 ACW 9.04
Reeks:3
1 6951 DE SUTTER BRENTON 00 VS 8.86
2 6657 HENS KOBE 00 KAAG 8.98
3 7231 WALGRAEVE KOBE 99 VS 9.00
4 8333 MEDICI NANDO 00 OSGA 9.05
5 6661 BEUDTS TUUR 00 RIEM 9.13
6 ©741 TRUIJEN FERRE 00 WIBO 9.14
7 7994 DE RAEDT ROBBE 99 KAAG 9.18
8 7276 DE WILDE SAM 99 DAC 9.20
Pag. 16



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

Reeks:4

6569
7160
7453
6743
6524
6733
6784
7898

Y
()
0]
P
@] QO ~J U WN -
)]

O~JoOUudbd W

7518
6539
7472
7807
6609
7415
7018
7025

by,
[0}
D
b
@]
o

O~Jo Ul wN

7430
6724
6857
6572
7176
6660
6533
7325

6727
2 7332
3 6831
4 8279
5 8651
6 7041
7 8280
8 7339

1 6570
2 8497
3 6736
4 7811
5 7050
6 8597
7 6785
8 6745

1 6876
2 6978
3 6723
4 6620
5 7915
6 7494
7 6753

Reeks:10
1 8703
2 7345
3 7340
4 8744
5 8630
6 7144
7 7654

Reeks:11
Pag. 17

ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE
MESSTIAEN TIJS
DEKOCKER SAM
GOETEYN JENTEN
PAUWELYN NILS

VAN OOST BRENT
VERHOFSTADT LOUIS
LAVERGE JEROM

VAN LAER ADRIAAN
WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE
BULENS JELLE
CALLEWAERT SIMEN
VAN POUCKE DANTE
DE WIN ALEXANDER
LAGAST KAREL
INSLEGERS LARS

GODEAU YANNICK
VANDENBORNE PIETER
CARTON ARNO

THOMAS CEDRIC
STOCKX AARON
PAUWELS THOMAS

25 feb 2012

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OM. 00

VAN HECKE STEF

VERHOFSTADT SIMON
DE FEYTER JONAS
BILLIET MAXIME
DUJARDIN LOUIS

D OLIVEIRA HUGO
PHILTPPRON TYSON
DUJARDIN QUENTIN
GOEMINNE RUBEN

STEVENS MARTIJN
HERMANS KYLIAN

BAUWENS BERT

VAN BRUSSEL BODHI

VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
DROSSART PIERROT

VAN HECKE LARS

DECOCK JEFF

VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
STEVENS NIELS
HEYNDRICKX ALEX
WAUTERS GUILLAUME
MAES CHARLES

WARMOES RUBEN

VAN DEN BOSSCHE REMCO

JOBLIN COLIN
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
DEVEUGELE ARNE
OLEMBO ANTHONY
DOUTRELIGNE SIMON
WAUTERS BRYAN
DEVOS THOMAS

AVR
AZW
AZW
KAAG
FLAC
KAAG
VS
AZW

DAC
ACME
DAC
HAC
RCG
DAC
KAAG
DAC

DAC
VS
ASVO
KAAG
HAC
KAAG
ACME
AVLO

VS
KAAG
KAAG
USTA
USTA
OEH
USTA
AZW

AVR
USTA
VS
AVLO
RIEM
USTA
VS
KAAG

ASVO
AVLO
KAAG
KAAG
AVR
OB
VS

RIWA
HAC
AZW
RIWA
RIWA
OEH
DAC

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012
1 8339 DE ROOVER GUILLAUME 00
6762 BEUKELAERS JARNE 00
3 7324 DE BACKER BRYAN 00
4 7786 WILMOTS ROBBE 00
5 7713 COBBAERT BRYAN 00
6 7580 DOOMS JORBEN 00
7 7916 MAES HENRY 00
Reeks:12
1 6867 MARTENS KASPER 00
2 7167 BUSSCHAERT BARTEL 00
3 8997 GRUGEON LEO 00
4 7913 DEGROOTE RUBEN 00
5 7668 SILLEN LIAM 00
6 7657 BODSON DAAN 00
7 7805 ROBAYS EDZER 00
8 7655 SORGELOOS MIKEY 00
4 x 200 m Cad Meisjes
Reeks:1
1
1368 VANHERPE OPHELIE 98
1369 TAVERNIER EVA 97
1568 DELCOURT MELANIE 98
1402 SCOHIEZ MELANIE 97
2
29 BAUWENS LORE 97
356 LAMMENS LISA 98
1060 LOOTENS JILL 98
30 BEYLEMANS LAURA 97
3
656 ANNENDYCK HANNE 97
772 MATHUIS HANNA 97
538 MATHIEU CHARLOTTE 98
418 VAN DER HOOGERSTRAETE MA. 97
4
576 DEVOS EMMA 97
286 HEYSE SARA 98
273 DE LANGE ELISA 98
287 HOFMAN CELINE 97
5
809 BAELEN RUTH 98
441 HETRMANS LAURA 98
435 VAN GEYTE MAXIME 98
296 VAN UYTVANGE SARAH 98
Reeks:2
1
470 SWINNEN MORAN 97
628 CHAOUI NORA 97
797 STEENMANS OONA 98
467 BROUCKAERT PAULTEN 98
2
1451 DECOTTIGNIES LISE 98
1743 LECUTIER LOLA 98
1403 DE CRUYENAERE RAPHAELLE 97
1470 DUBRULLE CELIA 98
3
969 DEBEKKER PHAEDRA 97
875 DE BRUYN FLORENCE 97
666 VERSTRAETEN HELENE 97
734 VANDERFAEILLIE RUTH 98
4
682 WIJNANT FIEN 97
304 MEERT EBE 98
740 VAN BUGGENHOUT AMY 98
980 LE NOIR ORNELLA 97
5
5787 CAMBIER JOKE 99
427 LAMMENS EVY 98

Pag. 18

RIWA
DUFF
AVLO
DAC
DAC
DAC
AVR

ASVO

AZW

USTA

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

DAC

USTA

ACME

DAC 1

ASVO

HAMM

LYRA

USTA

DAC 2

VITA

RCG

9.52
9.77
9.80
10.18
10.25
10.26
10.46

9.50
9.60
9.60
9.69
10.01
10.34
11.36
11.49

:51.

:51.

:51.

:52.

:00.

:00.

:03.

:03.

:04.

:10.

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

26

39

80

27

41

74

75

78

14

37



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

Reeks:3

1

159
177

684
374
117
524

187
180
253
191

518
521
523
522

667
1076
733
929

1041
1037
6856
6607

HUYGEBAERT HANNE
VAN DAMME DAGMAR

VAN OOST FLORIANNE
LANNOO LIESELOT
LESCRAUWAET SISKA
DE MAREZ MANON

FASSEUR LIEN
VAN HAELTER HANNE
DEMARET MEREL
CORNELIS JACINTHA

JANSSENS NELE
PICARD MARTHE
DOBBELAERE ELKE
WILLAERT NIKI

VALENTYN ELINE
BREDA LOUANN
BABELTIOWSKY ANKE
DEWOLF LAURENCE

KATUREBE YRES
DE WOLEF LISA
DEWOLF VALERIE
SLAUS NOUSKA

4 x 200 m Cad Jongens

Reeks:1

1

Reeks:2

1

Pag. 19

170

705
120
827
826

1263
1264
1274
1261

863
678
268
487

760
867
764
437

OWUSU DYLAN
VANBEKBERGEN ARNAUD
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH TOON
RAHOENS CREO

VAN VLAENDEREN EMIEL
VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT

VAN LAETHEM MATTHIAS
BOTTE STEF

DUMON REINDERT
LEVEUGLE STEF
DE RUYTER BAVO
VAN HEESVELDE DRIES

PATYN ARNOUT
HUTSEBAUT ARNE
DE NEVE LOUIS
COLPAERT SANDER

ROSSIGNOL THOMAS
TAVERNIER LUKA
HADDOUCHE SOUFIAN
SACCHETTO ANTON

LOOSE SIMON

VERNIEST DRIES

DE STAERCKE MATTHIAS
SICCAMA DRIES

CASTREL YENTEL
TIELEMANS JASPER
GOETSCHALCKX VINCENT
GRIETENS JAN

25 feb 2012

98
98

97
97

97

AVR

KAAG

DAC 3

DAC 4

RCG

ASVO

KAAG

RIEM

USTA

OEH
HAC
HAC

LYRA

AVLO

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

1:58.

DIS

DNS

1:45.

1:48.

91

.38

.33

.34

.70

.96

.65

.85

.68

64

81



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

456
367
588
1051

698
1068
923
851

591
333
409
280

382
568
932
292

GOOSSENS ROBIN
VAN ASSCHE SANDER
DE BACKER BRANDON
D'HOORE DIETER

FASANO ALESSANDRO
VANDENBRANDE ARTHUR
FERREST LUCAS

FAUT SANDER

VAN DAMME JENS
THIERENS SANDER
OMBLETS JOREN
GOOSSENS YANNICK

SPINNOY LARS

DE PAUW ROBIN
LEFEVRE WARD
MANGHELINCKX JENS

4 x 200 m Sch Meisjes

1

2124
2127
2167
2132

2054
2097
2053
2223

2812
2913
2876
3070

2015
2186
2062
2060

2690
961
480
990

3019
2875
2907
3091

BOSSCHAERT LAURE

DE GEYTER MARIE
VANDERMEULEN YELENA
HOFMAN JORIEN

PROVOST ANNA
LAMBRECHTS JANA
MOORTGAT KATRIEN
VAN DE VELDE JANA

CARBONNELLE PAULINE
DERASSE ANNE CLAIRE
GALLET PHILIPPINE
DETAILLE LEA

VAN BASSELAERE LINDSAY
DE GROOTE MONA
DESCHUYTTER CATO
BOGAERT ANNELIES

STURM JASMIN

VAN EYNDE MEIKE
VERMEULEN NELE
VANDEVELDE ELISABETH

VAN DAELE LAURELINE
LECOUVET NOEMIE
BADTS ALICIA
DESMONS LILY

4 x 200 m Sch Jongens

1

Pag. 20

2489
2025
2085
2189

2562
2391
2456
2130

2023
2280
2015
2016

2762

PAUSENBERGER YVES
VAN DORPE MIDAS
DUMON EWOUT

APERS GILLES

THIBAU ARNO

SIMOEN JARI

VAN DEN ABEELE NILS
DE MUYNCK MICHIEL

VAN DE STEEN MATTHIAS
VAN DOORSSELAER NICK
DE CLERCQ LENN

ELOOT BRAM

DUJARDIN BENOIT

25 feb 2012

97
98
97
97

DAC

HAMM

LOND

ASVO

VS

USTA

KAAG

AVLO

USTA

KAAG

AVLO

VS

USTA

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

.76

.10

.76

.43

.56

.80

.74

.80

.64

.75

.76

.10

.40



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012
2830 BAL NICOLAS 96
3013 HOECKMAN EROS 96
2894 DEDEYCKER HUGO 96

5
1568 TSHITWENU FLORIAN 97
1214 MONTILLA DIMITRI 98
3163 NIJS GASTON 96
3162 PUKU TOKU CHRISTIAN 96
2346 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER 96
2469 VAN CAMPEN ELIAS 96
2513 GLORIEUX JESSE 95
2096 DE MEULEMEESTER ALAN 95
4 x 200 m Ben Meisjes
Reeks:1
1
82 DEMAITER FAMKE 03
84 VANHECKE MIEN 03
151 GELDHOF MILA 03
1431 DEGRYSE SARAH 03
2
384 VANDER BEKEN AMBER 03
858 DE SCHEPPER KATO 03
385 VANDEWALLE FEBE 03
371 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA 03
3
2051 QUINAUX GENNA 03
1978 M KADEM MAHERA 04
2052 HENNEAU SARAH 03
2222 HENNO LISA 03
4
196 CAPA NILAY 03
197 CLAEYS EVY 04
221 VAN HULLE MARION 04
336 OWUSU BERYL 03
5
599 D'HAEYERE KATO 04
990 VAN DAELE MORGANE 05
1789 BAEKE LINA 05
31 BAEKE ALINE 04
Reeks:2
1
274 VANDEGHINSTE EMMA 03
701 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA 03
1142 BOONEN CATO 03
270 VERBERGT CARO 04
2
66 DE MEYER INNE 04
143 HENS SOETKIN 03
64 GINTERTAELLE JILL 04
144 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE 03
3
1009 REWEGHS STEFKA 03
1020 GODEAU ORPHEE 03
1019 DAEMS KATINKA 03
1368 PEYTCHEV HELENA 03
4
200 DE RIDDER PHOEBE 04
226 RITIERE CAMILLE 05
352 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE 05
194 BRUYNOOGHE LORE 04
5
1264 DE MESMAEKER LILLY 05
378 SEGHERS ELLEN 05
380 SEGHERS LOTTE 05
375 LOENDERS LA-MY 05
Reeks:3

Pag. 21

RESC

ASVO

AVR

ASVO

OSGA

RCG 1

ACME

DUFF

KAAG

DAC 1

RCG 2

OEH 1

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

1:45.52

DNF



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

1

Reeks:4

1

495
149
493
81

1330
600

1164
1254

689
587
1263
1034

1380
1007
1586
1173

1409
1192
379
376

716
707
931
724

538
205
202
195

908
434
910
1399

1259
820
821
989

TEMMERMAN ADELINE
CHAM GAELLE
LOUAGIE LORE
BOSTOEN BRITT

VAN DE VREKEN MAITE
POPPE LORE

BOEL AMELIE

PLOVIE JANNA

SICCAMA NELE
VANDEWEYER LINDE
DE MESMAEKER LYNA
HUYGH TINE

TRAP SARAH
WECKHUYSEN SOFIE
BUSSOLOTTO CARLA
HEYNDRICX BO

ROBBERECHTS BABETTE
CORNELIS ALICIA
SEGHERS EVY
LOENDERS MY-LIEN

SAUTIER NORIANE
DEQUAE NELE
VANDERMEULEN RENEE
BUSSCHAERT BERIT

VERBEKEN LINN
EVERAERT ELINE
DE WILDE KAAT

CATILLY LISA

VAN BRITSOM MARE

VAN DEN BOSSCHE MIRTHE
DE LANGE BENTE
MENDONCK RHODE

NEIRYNCK JUDIT
WALLAERT SITA
VANDIERENDONCK MALIN
VAN DAELE MAITE

4 x 200 m Ben Jongens

Reeks:1

1

Pag. 22

198
1529
2065
898

973
399
752
131

643
526
570
1881

43
810
2094
426

DEPOTTER ROBBE
DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK
LUCKX ANTHONY
ALLEMEESCH JOEY

SCHELLINCK LIAM

VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
STEVENS BRECHT

DIELEMAN NOA
HAMERYCK SENNE
WEYN EMIEL
NIJS NATHAN

GILSON MILAN
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
POTVLIEGE YENTL
COOPMAN GERALD

25 feb 2012

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

AVR 2

HAMM

OEH 2

DAC 2

OEH 3

AZW

RCG 3

AVLO

ACME/HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC

AVR 1

RCG 1

AVLO 1

ACME

2:38.

72

72

.03

.69

.94

.51

.82

.32

.85

.16

.78

.98

.23



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

5

Reeks:2
1

Reeks:3

1477
289
586
588

1570
1681
1518
1777

2982
3033
2300
2301

370
729
1088
1185

463
456
1040
1584

115
1167
120
112

1530
1892
620
621

940

1601
1690
1692

809
570
1272
1989

856
1666
1242
855

VAN VLIET ALEXANDER

RAPOL FERRE
VAN LAECKE LUCAS
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE

BODSON TOON

VAN TICHELEN MAURO
DEWINTER ALEX
RONDONCK LOICK

VAN DURMEN JULIEN
PICAVET MATHIS
MALVAUX HUGO
MOREAU JUSTIN

ROBBERECHT WOUT
OMBLETS RUBEN
COLMAN ANDERT
STUYVEN PIETER

VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
MARTENS ROBBE
DELANGHE JASPER
BAERT PEPIJN

COENE THOR
COLPAERT THYBEN
DE VILDER SIEBE
CHERLET ROBBE

DEPOTTER ARNE
VERBURGH LARS
VERMEULEN MILAN
VERMEULEN RHUNE

UYTTENHOVE LANDER
MEERT MATS

MARY ZANDER
ROUSSEAU LUCA

VAN CLEEMPUT STIJN
WEYN EMIEL

DE VRIESE JOLAN

DE VRIESE SAMBER

AGTEN ARNE
WAUTERS CASPER
HUYGH MAURO
VREVEN WOUT

4 x 200 m Pup Meisjes

Reeks:1
1

Pag. 23

2966
2891
3313
3554

3834
3780
3775
3615

3792
3791

CHAM CAMILLE
GOOSSENS LORE
TEMMERMAN ESTELLE
DELVA GHISLAINE

GERMAUX LENNE
SELIS ASIA
PIERI AXELLE
MASSIGNANI BEAU

DE BOT INE
ANNENDYCK JOKE

25 feb 2012

01
01
01
02

02

01
01

01
01

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

KAAG 2:37.36
DAC 1 2:32.26
USTA 2:43.98
HAMM 2:49.85
ASVO 2:53.47
RCG 2 2:55.27
AVR 2 2:40.12
DAC 2 2:50.18
AVLO 2 2:56.25
OEH 2 2:56.61
AVR 2 2:10.23
GENK 2:14.02
DAC 2 2:19.78



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

3789 DE TROYER LUNA 02
4268 BUSSOLOTTO LAETITIA 01
4 RCG 2 2:27.44
3624 COQUYT MAXENCE 02
3015 CNUDDE KYANA 02
3013 CAILLY MEREL 02
3385 AZOU FEBE 01
5 VS 2:31.76
9881 DE CLERCQ KATRIJN 02 NA
4463 TIETER ELLIS 02
9880 TIEROLF SOPHIE 02 NA
9877 DENOLF NINA 02 NA
Reeks:2
1 AVLO 2:16.20
3215 VAN RYCKEGHEM SARA 02
3635 COLPAERT JANA 01
3144 ROGIERS AMBER 01
3326 VAN ASSCHE MARIE 01
2 DUFF2 2:21.80
3089 LEEMANS HANNA 01
3097 ROGGEMANS LAURA 01
3088 GEERTS SIEN 01
3093 FONTYN LISA 02
3 VS 2:23.96
3283 DE MEESTER JANA 01
3647 DEMETTER KAAT 02 ASVO
3080 VAN DEN BOSSCHE LUNA 02
3413 GHYSELINCK AXANA 02
4 AVR HAC 2:30.63
2889 BOSTOEN JOLIEN 01
3833 RAES STEFANIE 02
2886 BEIRENS FRAN 02
4200 DEWAELE MAXINE 01 HAC
5 VS OEH KAAG 2:39.88
216 VANDENBORNE LIEN 03 VS
471 DE CLERCQ ELISE 03 VS
3025 BODY ROOS 02 KAAG
3513 TUYTSCHAEVER LINDE 01 OEH
Reeks:3
1 DUFF1 2:16.51
3090 DE HERDT ANTJE 02
3087 LEEMANS LORE 01
3094 PEETERS JETSE 02
3095 PEETERS MARLIES 02
2 DAC 1 2:20.25
3965 VAN DORSSELAER INES 02
3790 DE SCHRIJVER LYNN 01
3793 VERMEIRE MARTHE 01
4249 VAN DER HEYDEN KAAT 01
3 AVR 1 2:20.63
2895 STEVENS SARA 02
3311 DESMEDT DELPHINE 01
4240 HEYRMAN AMBER 01
3555 NOWE FEBE 01
4 KAAG 2:25.57
2958 VAN HEUGTEN LOT 01
3049 DE RUYTER JANA 02
2849 DE MOOR HELENA 02
3362 LAGAST ESTER 02
5 HAMM 2:29.11
3941 VOLCKAERTS KYRA 01
3411 POPPE ELLEN 01
9869 VAN HECKE EMMA 01
3398 HEETESONNE SIEL 01
Reeks:4
1 RCG 1 2:12.03
3608 INGELS MARTHE 01

Pag. 24



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

Reeks:5

3421
3016
3606

2838
2843
2839
3186

5337
5095
5226
4898

3182
3191
3190
3170

2841
3522
4336
4129

3137
2995
2996
2973

5355
4803
5037
5145

4165
3706
3546
3533

3964
4112
3887
4044

4883
4739
4869
5045

3396
4187
373

3514

BLOT FRIEDL
DE PLU LUNA
BRACKE JILL

AGWAZIE ANGEL

VAN HOOREWEDER FEBE
BAEKE EMMA
CLAESSENS MELISSA¥*

BOUHAJRA IBTISSEM
COSSEZ PERRINE
BARHAM SALMA
BRUNO FIONA

GAEREMYNCK TINE
VANRYSSELBERGHE LARA
VANDERBAUWHEDE LEEN
ANDRIES MARIE

ROELS FEBE

VAN PETEGEM RANIA
BAFORT HELENA
BOONE LUCA BELLA

SEGERS MARIE

DE WINTER KATRIJN
KINT IMKE
VANHALST SARA

VANDEZANDE CLEMENCE
DE ROOVER LAURE ANNE
PUYGRENIER PAULINE
JOBLIN MARINE

BAERTSOEN LIEZE
GOEMINNE SIEN
DADAYEVA STEFANIE
VANDENBULCKE SYDNEY

VERDEYE MAYA
COBBAERT AMBER
DIERICKX LAURA
DEVOS JULIE

HADDOUCHE SARAH
LAHAISE MAZARINE
FICHERE MAUD
FRANC WENDY

PHILTIPPRON SHANNON
CEUPPENS KEANA

DE VITS BRITT
DEHOLLOGNE BO

4 x 200 m Pup Jongens

Reeks:1

1

Pag. 25

3509
3516
3512
3505

3441
4435
4441
3442

3832

BUFFEL SIMON

DE VISSCHER LORENZO
CHERLET JOOST
ANNAERT WIETER

EVRARD BENJAMIN
BAELE JENS
HOSTE THIEMEN
FACON ALEXANDER

DERLYN MICHIEL

25 feb 2012

01
01
01

01
01

01
02
01
01
02

01

ACME1

OSGA

ASVO

ACME2

DEIN

RIWA

AZW

DAC 3

USTA

OEH

RCG 1

ACME1

ASVO

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

.93

.09

.27

.14

.92

.96

.92

.02

.29

.53

.79

.34

.64



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

Reeks:2

1

Reeks:3

Pag. 26

4982
3915
4983

4126
3520
3513
4416

4434
4010
3446
4761

4436
4195
3440
3806

5202
3498
3582
5174

4116
3726
3964
4473

3658
3477
4424
3953

4917
4544
4558
4960

5206
3841
3839
3837

5858
6079
5858
6078

5551
5553
5686
5549

4360
4557
4542
4699

4493
1174
4511
45009

2023
4685

25 feb 2012
DE MERLIER RAF 01
VAN DORPE JOREN 01
DE MERLIER JEF 01
LOEYS MATTHIAS 01
DIERCKXSENS EMIEL 02
COENE LARS 02
RAGOLLE NINO 01
BAELE JARNE 02
DOSSCHE XANDER 01
POTVLIEGE GLENN 02
DAUWE SIMON 01
BOGAERTS SENNE 02
GAUDISSABOIS LOUIS 01
BRUGGEMAN TIM 01
COOPMAN ARTHUR 01
VANDEVOORDE WARRE 02
VANHECKE STAN 01
DEBRABANDERE MICHIEL 01
GAYSE BRENT 02
VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS 02
CAUWELS STEF 02
VAN HERREWEGE THIMON 02
MOREAU BJARNE 02
SPRANGERS LIAM 01
BILLIET JEROME 01
DEBLIECK JODOCUS 01
HAUTTEKEETE JENTE 02
DE LANGHE THOMAS 02
WECKHUYSEN JONAS 02
DAEMS BENJAMIN 01
SERRE RUBEN 02
BOSSCHAERT ARTHUR 02
VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES 01
ROELS LODE 01
MERTENS KENNY 01
MARISCAL ROMAIN 02
FERRI GIOVANNI 01
MARISCAL ROMAIN 02
BOUHAJRA YANIS 02
DERONNE FERDINAND 01
TAVERNIER ILIAS 01
DEDEYCKER ARNO 01
DEFROYENNES NOAH 02
DE WILDE WARRE 02
VAN DER SMISSEN SEBBE 01
VANBECELAERE CAS 02
FABRI LUKAS 02
VAN HOUTS JARNE 02
NOPPE WOUT 03
NOPPE ARNE 01
DE VOS FREDERIC 01
GHYSELINGS LOUIS 03
KORNELIS VIKTOR* 01

RCG 2

ACME2

ACME3

AVR

RIEM

KAAG

DAC 1

ASVO

OSGA

USTAl

DAC 2

VOLH

OEH

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

.96

.00

.05

.79

.42

.97

.92

.75

.41

.35

.82

.03

.38



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

721 VANDEWEYER VELTEN 03
454 ZOETE JITSE 03

5 KAAG 2:25.87
4004 DE CLERCQ MATIS 02
4579 PAUWELS MATHIAS 02
3579 HENS BEREND 02
3946 MATTHYS BRENT 02

6 RCG LYRA 2:29.48
4287 JACOBS JARI 01 LYRA
119 DE VILDER JARNE 03
515 VANDE CAVEY HENRI 03
3522 DRUWE ROBBE 02

Reeks:4

1 AVZK 2:15.03
3404 CEULEMANS VINCENT 02
3405 VERBEECK YARNO 02
3406 MILLOEN SANDER 02
3412 D'HOOGHE ZICO 01

2 AVILO1 2:15.82
3932 COPPENS PIETER 02
4411 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL 01
4571 VAN DER SYPT GIANNI 01
3904 VAN WALLE JASPER 01

3 RCG 3 2:25.860
4387 LAMPO THOR 01
3521 DRUWE KOBE 02
4127 MONS JEF 02
3895 LIPPENS LODE 02

4 VITA OEH 2:26.46
3902 SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT 02
3901 DE WIN ARNO 02
3796 DE BRUYCKER MATHIAS 01 OEH
3871 TORREKENS MYLAN 02

5 HAMM 2:28.47
4415 SARENS KJENTEL 02
3848 CORNELIS DOOR 02
4414 MESSAGIE LARGO 02
3742 ROBBERECHT STAN 02

6 USTAZ2 2:34.87
5609 DUTRIEUX SIM 02
6027 BUIDIN NISOHA 02
5403 CARPENTIER MARTIN 01
5559 SIROP LOUIS EMILLIO 02

Reeks:5

1 OEH 2:10.87
4683 BORRI BENJAMIN 01
4224 SICCAMA BRENT 02
4105 DEGREVE MILAN 02
3794 DE BRUYCKER MAARTEN 02

2 DUFF 2:11.6606
3700 PEETERS LODE 01
3705 BRASPENNING JORIS 01
3706 VAN NUFFEL ILIAS 01
3694 RAEYMAEKERS JELLE 02

3 AVLO2 2:16.860
4007 SEGHERS JONAS 01
4185 MATTHIJS PIETER 01
4006 VAN BOCKSTAEL MARTIJN 01
4411 VAN BRITSOM MICHIEL 01

4 DAC3 2:28.34
4541 STASSYNS ELIOT 02 DAC
4584 VANDEKERCKHOVE KJELL 02 DAC
5109 VAN HOEGAERDEN THOMAS 01 DAC
5205 VAN LOON RUBEN 01 DAC

5 USTA3 2:42.66
6161l LEROY HADRIEN* 01
5787 D OLIVEIRA CARDO AUGUSTIN 01
9884 MAHIEUX REMI 01
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

9018

4595
4256
1283
4954

MESIAEN OLIVIER 00009

MORTELE TIBO
MOEYAERT ANDRES
DEROO LUKAS
KNOCKAERT SIMON

4 x 200 m Min Meisjes

Reeks:1
1

Reeks:2

Reeks:3
1

Pag. 28

5811
5792
5924
5786

6181
6772
5967
6510

5697
5630
6274
5626

5884
5880
5981
6066

6196
5925
6372
5785

6590
6591
6056
6490

5860
5857
5858
5851

6290
6449
6797
6798

6368
6367
6863
6365

5955
5953
6658
6174

6258
6543
5732
7115

6925

VAN PETEGEM KELLY
GOOSSENS JUSTINE
OWUSU MEGAN
BAUWENS LAURES

VAN GEYTE SELIEN
KEPPENS MAURIE

VAN DER KELEN SIETSE

VAN BRUSSEL LIES

D'HOEDT LAURIEN
ROELS HANNE

VAN PETEGEM ALANT
BEYLEMANS JOKE

DE FOER LOTTE

VAN STEENLANDT SUZANNE

BURM ANTJE
ROSSAERT NICASINA

VERSTRAETE FLEUR
VAN DE VELDE JADE
COQUYT JUSTINE
ANNAERT STIEN

PAUWELS CELIEN
DEROOST FREA
TORBEYNS JENNE
DE TROYER MAURA

VAN CAMP ANKE
DELBAEN ALINE
DE SMET MICHELE
NEYRINCK AMELIE

BLONTROCK LIES
VANHAUTTE JOCELINE
DESCHUYMERE YARINE
GOEMINNE FIEN

BENARBIA AMINA
DRIES ANKE
WITTERS ANOUK
LACROIX CHARLOTTE

AMEYS FEBE

DE STAERCKE CELINE
BORRI CHARLINE

DE HASELEER DORA

VEREECKE HANNA
ROTTIERS LIEN
HEMELSOET SYLKE
MAREELS MARTHE

VERBURGH NOOR

25 feb 2012
02

99

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

HAC 2:45.49
RCG 1 2:06.04
HAMM 2:06.55
ACME 2:08.29
ACW 2:08.39
RCG 2 2:09.26
DAC 1 1:59.27
DUFF 1 2:05.66
AZW 2:08.47
GENK 2:10.96
OEH 2:11.05
KAAG 2:13.01
AVR 2:08.29



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

5661 GOOSSENS LIEN 99
6084 DUDEK GRACIANA 00
5662 LEENKNEGT CELESTINE 99

2 KAAG 1 2:08.56
6209 DE CALUWE EMMELIE 00
5814 DE BEULE JUDITH 00
5731 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE 00
6256 DE CLERCQ ALIX 00

3 VOLH 2:10.73
6497 BEELEN TINE 00
6496 DE PAUW GISKE 99
6616 VAN KEMSEKE JODIE 99
6492 CERPENTIER FEMKE 00

4 DUFF 2 2:12.14
5859 WIJNS NOA 00
5854 CEUTERICK JULIE 00
5856 CROES ELINE 99
5861 VAN DEN BOSCH JANA 00

5 RIWA 2:12.31
7385 DEFFENSE ALINE 00
7494 VAN EECKHOUT DELPHINE 99
7491 PUYGRENIER EMMA 00
7493 ROBLES VIOLETTE 99

6 VS 2:19.18
6489 VAN MIEGHEM BRITT 00
6050 DE MEESTER LAURA 00
5807 VANDENBORNE TINE 00
5795 BUYSSE RIETE 00

Reeks:4

1 DAC 2 2:07.02
6491 VALENTYN BRITT 00
6592 THIEBAUT ESTHER 99
6667 MATHUIS HELENE 00
6541 STANSON LORE 00

2 USTA 2:08.35
7227 CARBONELLE STEPHANIE 99
7359 LEMAIRE MAGALI 00
7703 BOCQUET CHLOE 00
9885 DENAYS FLORINE 00

3 VS 2:11.78
5874 LAMBRECHTS ILKE 99
6053 BEELAERT ANNELIEN 00
6188 GHYSELINCK KYARA 00
5802 ROELANDT FEBE 99

4 AZW 2:15.03
6293 BALATOVA ESLI 00
6283 DEQUAE SOFIE 99
6287 MAHIEU SIEN 00
6292 CARREIN SOFIE 00

5 DAC 4 2:20.42
6707 WATERKEYN AMANDINE 00
7120 KERKHOFS HELENA 99
6953 LEEMANS ELENA 99
6597 TRIOEN LAURA 00

Reeks:5

1 HAC 2:01.71
6711 VERSYCK LEONTINE 00
6414 DAMMAN AXELLE 00
6363 MORTELE VIENNA 99
6364 STAELENS EMMA 99

2 AVLO 2:06.29
6238 GOOSSENS ZITA 00
6381 AYAD SIHAM 99
6377 HEISE KATE 99
6805 VAN RAEMDONCK ELISE 99

3 DAC 3 2:10.22
6539 VERSTRAETEN LUCIE 00
6706 JACOBS MARGOT 00
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Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

6529
6792

5799
5800
6193
6344

3442
4199
6211
6416

3014
3017
3035
6970

WECKHUYSEN ELINE
WALRAVENS ANNELIES

DE CLERCQ LUTGARD
DE POTTER VALERIE
ROMBAUT INES

MATTHIJS ANNELIES

BEERNAERT MAITE
DESMET ANN-SOPHIE
MOEYAERT ALYSSA
VERNIEST SAAR

CLAEYS JOLIEN
DE WILDE LOTTE
VERLEYEN LOTTE
CAILLY AMBER

4 x 200 m Min Jongens

Reeks:1

1

Reeks:2

Pag. 30

7038
6830
7034
7351

7368
7101
7211
7102

7188
6920
7678
6675

6600
6608
6604
6584

8649
8783
8333
8903

6873
6867
6876
6857

6657
7994
6743
7427

7276
7472
7415
7656

6868
6533
7639
6628

7059
6609

BRAS TUUR

DE BRUYCKER MAXIME
DEGREVE ROWAN
SACOOR JONATHAN

HERMANS NIEK
MORTELMANS KASPER
JACOBS JOLAN

VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON

VAN DE VOORDE ZACHERY
VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN

BOONE JONAS
MEESE MAARTEN

MISPLON LOUIS
VAN LIERDE WANNES
ROGGE ARNO
CHERLET WOUT

SCHRAM HUGO
DEFOSSE ARNO
MEDICI NANDO
CARMINATI MATHIAS

SCHELDEMAN ANTOON
MARTENS KASPER
VANDRIESSCHE JONAS
CARTON ARNO

HENS KOBE

DE RAEDT ROBBE

GOETEYN JENTEN

VAN DAMME ROBIN

DE WILDE SAM
BULENS JELLE
DE WIN ALEXANDER
BODSON THIJS

CLAESSENS SVEN

25 feb 2012

00
99

DE BAERDEMAEKER HARIZ-OM. 00

DE MUER MILO
D'HOEDT SEVERIJN

BLOT HARALD
VAN POUCKE DANTE

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

NS 2:14.
HAC 2 2:16.
RCG 3 2:34.
OEH 1 1:53.
LYRA 1:59.
ACW 1:59.
RCG 1 1:59.
OSGA 2:00.
ASVO 2:07.
KAAG2 1:59.
DAC 1 1:59.
ACME 2:03.
RCG 2 2:05.

27

92

73

48

15

27

71

56

75

44

68

69

36



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG

Reeks:3

1

Reeks:

Reeks:5

1
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7033
6596

6784
6951
6785
6727

7115
7811
6943
7325

7160
7340
7453
7898

6571
6569
6570
7915

6831
7018
6660
6733

8434
8597
8279
8651

8630
8339
8703
8744

7176
4759
7345
7807

6724
6736
6949
7376

7430
7025
7471
7669

7041
7144
6806
7146

7713
7657
7668
7913

7116

BIEBAUT SANDER
HOFFEF SIEBE

VERHOFSTADT LOUIS
DE SUTTER BRENTON
VAN HECKE LARS

VERHOFSTADT SIMON

VAN EETVELDE RUBEN
VAN BRUSSEL BODHI
COPPENS GERTJAN
VAN HECKE STEF

MESSIAEN TIJS
DEVEUGELE ARNE
DEKOCKER SAM

LAVERGE JEROM

VLAMYNCK SIMON
ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE
STEVENS MARTIJN

MAES CHARLES

BILLIET MAXIME
LAGAST KAREL

PAUWELS THOMAS
VAN OOST BRENT

FICHERE HUGO
DROSSART PIERROT
DUJARDIN LOUIS

D OLIVEIRA HUGO

DOUTRELIGNE SIMON
DE ROOVER GUILLAUME
JOBLIN COLIN

OLEMBO ANTHONY

STOCKX AARON
VERSYCK ANDRIES
VOLCKAERT DYLAN
CALLEWAERT SIMEN

VANDENBORNE PIETER
BAUWENS BERT

DE MEYER THOMAS

DE VUYST LARS

GODEAU YANNICK
INSLEGERS LARS
VANDEKERCKHOVE
PILLE WARD

PHILTIPPRON TYSON
WAUTERS BRYAN
BASTELEUS RUBEN
SOMERHAUSEN MATTHIAS

COBBAERT BRYAN
BODSON DAAN
SILLEN LIAM
DEGROOTE RUBEN

VAN EETVELDE ROBIN

XANDER

25 feb 2012

00
99

00

vsS 1
VS
VS
VS
VS
AVLO1

AZW1
AZW
AZW
AZW
AZW
AVR

KAAG1

USTAl

RIWA

HAC

VS 2
VS
VS
VS
VS
DAC 2

OEH 2

DAC 3

AVLO2

Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

2:08.

15

.13

.98

.61

.07

.72

.88

.56

.88

.68

.61

.89

.51



Jeugd Aflossing KAAG 25 feb 2012 Topsporthal - Blaarmeersen

7324 DE BACKER BRYAN 00
7117 VAN EETVELDE TIM 99
6978 STEVENS NIELS 00
2 KAAG3 2:14.89
3481 VANCOETSEM ARNE 01
6620 WAUTERS GUILLAUME 00
7332 DE FEYTER JONAS 00
6745 DECOCK JEFF 00
3 USTAZ 2:21.46
8497 HERMANS KYLIAN 00
8997 GRUGEON LEO 00
9017 00
8280 DUJARDIN QUENTIN 00
4 AZW 2 2:22.76
4242 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI 01
7339 GOEMINNE RUBEN 00
4243 PEETERS RENS 02
7167 BUSSCHAERT BARTEL 00
5 DAC 4 2:36.00
7654 DEVOS THOMAS 00
7805 ROBAYS EDZER 00
7655 SORGELOOS MIKEY 00
7786 WILMOTS ROBBE 00
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